Number and funding level of students from the Peoples Republic of China

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

(to 28 October
2020)

Number of enrolled
undergraduate
students (part and
full-time)

937

860

880

813

894

954

982

1044

1345

1680

1642

Total fees paid by
undergraduate
students

$11.533m

$11.145m

$11.945m

$11.560m

$12.545m

$13.717m

$14.999m

$15.391m

$16.771m

$19.696m

$14.856m

Number of enrolled
postgraduate
students (part and
full-time)

221

192

196

197

254

267

266

309

419

479

360

Total fees paid by
postgraduate
students

$1.954m

$2.171m

$2.328m

$2.661m

$2.984m

$3.528m

$3.547m

$4.332m

$5.884m

$8.542m

$7.174m

Total amount of
research funding
received from
institutions/entities
who are
headquartered or
based in the
Peoples Republic
of China

No data

No data

$21,803.17

$35,544

$179,217

$69,638.90

$156,209.06

$217,849.01

$252,120.65

$453,367.03

$217,861.59

Undergraduate also includes Foundation Certificates and non-assessed English Language Enrolments.




