	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020 (to 28 October 2020)
Number of enrolled undergraduate students (part and full-time)	937	860	880	813	894	954	982	1044	1345	1680	1642
Total fees paid by undergraduate students	\$11.533m	\$11.145m	\$11.945m	\$11.560m	\$12.545m	\$13.717m	\$14.999m	\$15.391m	\$16.771m	\$19.696m	\$14.856m
Number of enrolled postgraduate students (part and full-time)	221	192	196	197	254	267	266	309	419	479	360
Total fees paid by postgraduate students	\$1.954m	\$2.171m	\$2.328m	\$2.661m	\$2.984m	\$3.528m	\$3.547m	\$4.332m	\$5.884m	\$8.542m	\$7.174m
Total amount of research funding received from institutions/entities who are headquartered or based in the Peoples Republic of China	No data	No data	\$21,803.17	\$35,544	\$179,217	\$69,638.90	\$156,209.06	\$217,849.01	\$252,120.65	\$453,367.03	\$217,861.59

Undergraduate also includes Foundation Certificates and non-assessed English Language Enrolments.